
 BCCP CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE  
MEMBER REPRESENTING ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL ORIGINAL 

APPOINTMENT
CURRENT 

APPOINTMENT 
EXPIRES 

Sarah Faust COA Water and 
Wastewater 
Commission 

821 East 53RD Street 
Austin, Texas 78751 

(512) 415-7781 smbaker222@hotmail.com 
 

 
5/7/08 

6/17/10 
 

Fall 2012 
 

Ken Beck  
 

Travis Co 
 
 
 

Ken Beck 
15911 Booth Circle 
Volente, TX 78641 

(512) 917-5188  to 
kbeck@thecypresscreek.com 
 

5/7/08 6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Carol Lee  COA Parks 
Board 

 (512) 794-8250 clee.parks@gmail.com 8/24/11 
 

8/24/11 Summer 
2013 
 

Mary Ann 
Neely 

COA 
Environmental 
Board 

1908 Barton Parkway 
Austin, Texas 78704 

(512) 496-7083 maryannneely@austin.rr.com 
 

 
10/07 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 
 

Robert 
Kleeman 

Travis Co 
 

600 Congress Avenue 
Suite 2900 
Austin, TX 78701 

391-6115 rkleeman@munsch.com 
 

 
4/03 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Joe Lessard Consensus 5618 Medicine Creek 
Drive 
Austin, Texas 

512-626-3269 W 
636-0154 C 

lessard89@austin.rr.com. 
 

4/03 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Liz Murray  
 

LCRA 
 

6738 Mountain Trail 
Austin, Texas 78732 

(512) 266-2175 H 
(512) 663-5038 C 

casaalto@yahoo.com 
 

2/27/08 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Lynne Weber 
 

Travis Co 
 
 

6808 Jester Wild Drive 
Austin, Texas 78750 

(512) 342-0585 H 
(512) 751-1507 C 

lweber@us.ibm.com 
 

6/10 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Peter 
Torgrimson 

Consensus 2222 Coalition of 
Neighborhood 
Associations, Inc. 
6104 Maury's Trail 
Austin, TX 78730 

(512) 338-4722 petertorgrimson@prodigy.net 
 

5/7/08 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Scott 
Sheppard 

Consensus 111 Congress Avenue, 
Suite 1400 
Austin, TX  78701-4043 

(512) 479-1157 SShepherd@mailbmc.com 
 

5/7/08 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Valarie Bristol Consensus 512 Bulian Lane, Austin, 
Tx 78746 

(512) 327-0587 vbristol@austin.rr.com 
 

5/7/08 
 

6/17/10 Spring 2012 

Willy Conrad 
BCCP 
Secretary 

 
 

Austin Water Utility, 626 
East 10ty Street, Austin, 
Texas 78701 

263-6430 William.Conrad@ci.austin.tx.us 5/7/08   

 



2/3/09 
 


